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
¢ Front bedroom has an en suite

« Backs up to greenspace

« Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners, (601)-942-2683
« $330,000



lI 4 206 SILVER MAPLE PLACE 15 226 BALEIGH DRIVE
WOODSCAPE OF OAKFIELD GLENDALE FARMS

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT NMURRAY BUILDERS

Bruce Kirkland, CPB; Steve Houck - (601) 982-7381 Brett Murray « (601) 906-5626

1,700 sf, 3br/3ba, open plan « 1,871 sf, 3 br/ba, open split plan w/office

« Vaulted ceiling in living room ¢ Walk-in pantry, 5 burner gas stove, quartz counters

« Solid surface counters, all hard surface flooring ¢ Master closet w/built -ins and opens to laundry room
Large lot that backs up to greenspace  Back patio perfect for entertaining w/tv connection
Steve Houck, Real Estate Partners, (601) 942-2683 « Julie McNeely, McNeely Properties,
$330,000 (601) 856-5020, (601) 503-4924

» $349,900

[oae - _— Renasant Mortgage offers a Construction-to-Permanent
RENASAN'T : o A
=, praduct that allows your lot, construction, and mortgage
financing covered in a single loan. Borrower-financed
construction offers home-buyers the ability to customize

MORTGAGE LENDIMNCG

the home of their dreams

CONTACT ME TODAY

Senior Mortgage Banker | NMLS #546646
{601) GEGE-T
alanwall@

AlanWall-Renasant.com




MANNING & MANNING CONSTRUCTION

MANNING & MANNING CONSTRUCTION

John Manning « (601) 500-1601

e 2,498 sf, 3 br /2.5+ ba

« Gorgeous townhome

« Oak flooring

¢ Quartz countertops

« Beautiful finishes

« Jessie Haley, Haley Properties, LLC,
(601) 910-9010, (601) 559-5354

« $680,862

John Manning + (601) 500-1601

e 2,498 sf, 3 br /2.5+ ba

« Gorgeous townhome

« Two car attached garage

« Oak flooring

 Designer finishes

« Jessie Haley, Haley Properties, LLC,
(601) 910-9010, (601) 559-5354

» $681,954

MANNING & MANNING CONSTRUCTION

MANNING & MANNING CONSTRUCTION

John Manning « (601) 500-1601

* 2,494 sf, 3 br /2.5+ ba

« Gorgeous townhome

¢ 2 cargarage

« Oak flooring, quartz countertops

« Designer finishes

« Jessie Haley, Haley Properties, LLC,
(601) 910-9010, (601) 559-5354

* $681,954

36 2023 Fall Parade of Homes

John Manning + (601) 500-1601

e 2,410 sf,4 br /3.5+ ba
« Gorgeous townhome, designer finishes
« Open floor plan, neutral colors
 Designer lighting, waterfall countertops
« White oak floors, bay window, built-in fridge
« Jessie Haley, Haley Properties, LLC,
(601) 910-9010, (601) 559-5354
« $658,000



DOORS, WINDOWS, MOULDINGS & ALL
YOUR CUSTOM ARCHITECTURAL NEEDS

110 Jetport Drive « Pearl, MS 39208
Hours: Monday — Thursday 7am to 5pm - Friday 7am to 12pm

HAMMITTCM.COM | 601-932-8326



WHITTINGTON

MADISON, MISSISSIPPI

LL
AVAILABLE

John Polles
BO1G4LTIEH
john@pollesproperties.com

CA CONSTRUCTION

601.497.4147

KITCHEN & BATH REMODELING

T T\'/TD’C
S Lid ¥ J_Jl\t.)

— ORNAMENTAL IRON —

Exquisite Details. Specializing in creatve
& archatectural wrought iron designs
Residential and Commercial

LET US TRANSFORM YOUR KITCHEN OR BATH
601.316.5917 | oliversornamentali




219 WRIGHT'S MILL DRIVE

WRIGHT’S MILL

BAILEY CUSTOM BUILDERS

Ben Bailey - (601) 955-4084

e 3127 sf,4 br /3 ba, w/ 3-car garage

* Walk-In pantry, large laundry room attached
to master suite

» Quartz countertops, stainless appliances

» Hardwood flooring, tiled bathrooms

« Katie Warren, Turn Key Properties,
(601) 427-5088, (601) 906-5956

« $625,400

Get in touch today to discuss how we can

build the home of your dreams. IE] B A I L E Y

CUSTOM BUILDERS

BAILEYCUSTOMBUILDERS.COM
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C.H. & Company

Resi. Esrare B

SUPERIOR DESIGN

UMMATCHED ATTENTION TO DETAIL




21 222 PARKE DRIVE
CARLTON PARKE Il
—_—

Joel Harris, CPB, (601) 345-1230, (601) 624-1230

« 3,052sf 4br/3ba/3car open plan w/ formal dining, office
area, pantry and butlers
« Traditional custom details throughout incl. herringbone
floors, coffered ceilings, paneling, and cremone bolts
« Chef’s kitchen w/ large island, stone counters, prep sink,
abundance of cabinetry
« Abundance of natural light from windows and doors
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